No. C 134452

Return to:

Due no later than Jun 30, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NAMI COEUR D'ALENE, INC.
BONNIE S WILSON

PO BOX 1082

COEUR 'ALENE ID 83816

BONNIE S WILSON
419 N BRUSHWOOD CT
POST FALLS ID 83854

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT BONNIE WILSON 419 N BRUSHWOOD CT
VICE PRESIDENT SEAN RODGERS 4373 ALDERBROOK DRIVE
TREASURER JOY FRYMAN 840 N 15 THST
SECRETARY LINDA HARALDSON 2131 N GRANT'S CT
DIRECTOR KIANTHA SHADDUCK 2014 E SUNDOWN DRIVE
DIRECTOR CLARK RICHMAN PO BOX 1006

DIRECTOR ROB BISHOP 2619 S. PALOMINO ROAD

City State Country
POST FALLS ID USA
COEUR 'ALENE ID USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
POST FALLS ID USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA
COEUR DALENE D USA
COEUR D'ALENE  ID USA

Postal Code
83854
83815
83814
83854
83815
83816
83814-0514

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 134452

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: BONNIE S WILSON
Name (type or print): BONNIE S WILSON

Date: 05/05/2016
Title: PRESIDENT

Processed 05/05/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




