No. C 134452		Due no later than Jun 30, 2016		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. NAMI COEUR D'ALENE, INC. BONNIE S WILSON PO BOX 1082 COEUR 'ALENE ID 83816		BONNIE S WIL 419 N BRUSHW POST FALLS II	BONNIE S WILSON 419 N BRUSHWOOD CT POST FALLS ID 83854 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		COLOR ALLINE ID 63610		igria car e i				
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasu	rer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	BONNIE WILSON		419 N BRUSHWOOD CT	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
VICE PRESIDENT	SEAN RODG	ERS	4373 ALDERBROOK DRIVE	COEUR 'ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
TREASURER	JOY FRYMAN	N .	840 N 15 TH ST	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814	
SECRETARY	LINDA HARALDSON		2131 N GRANT'S CT	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854	
DIRECTOR	KIANTHA SHADDUCK		2014 E SUNDOWN DRIVE	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83815	
DIRECTOR	CLARK RICHMAN		PO BOX 1006	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83816	
DIRECTOR	ROB BISHOP		2619 S. PALOMINO ROAD	COEUR D'ALENE	ID	USA	83814-0514	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: BONNIE S WILSON			Date: 05/05/2016			
C 134452		Name (type or print): BONNIE S WILSON			Title: PRESIDENT			
Processed 05/05/2016 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.								